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GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
NEW 2 BDRM. HOME EAST WITH

3 ACRES
On Silverton Road, about 1 mile from

city limits. Utility rm, nice closets. Ige.
kitchen. 4" drilled well St elec. pressure
system. $2,000 will handle, $50 per mo.
Price 96,850. Additional acres avail-
able tj $700 per acre.

BUSINESS LOCATIONS
No. 3 Business zone lot 100 x 125

ft. A good warehouse site, trackage. A
bargain at 11.500.

For Sale Misceilaneon
EASTERN maple granny rocker $14.

Hot plate $2.00. RCA. table radio.
$12.50. Pin knee-hol- e desk. $14. Pot-
tery dinner plates. $1.50. Women"!
dresses tlie 18'. Phone XH3.

NEW PERR1NE auto. reel. 4 piece
trout pole k case. 3240 S. Coml.

NAXLSNo. 8 and 1$ common. 4 or
$ kers. 3no S. 16th.

OUBv5XRd MOTOR. Sea King 5 W.p.
$ yrs. oldLlke new. $95. Phone T736.

B tD R .MSC rTE. cook stove, break-fa- st

set. davenport chair. Other
household articles. Call 1190 S. 22nd.
Ph .vna

30 id M" A RUST riile. 30 06 army rifle.
4.10 shotgun. Single rollaway bed and
mattress 1290 N 24th

ROCKERY perennials, bedding plants.
Pemberton's Flower Shop. 190 S. 12th.

if p ijicTRicrMOTofcin"- -
versitv St

USED SHOWElTcabinet with fittings.
$20. SllKhtly med cotton mattress. $15.
Used breakfast table with 3 chairs. $8.
Clant ir Rd Rt 7. Box 81.

Aw STT'D. black cocker, excellent
pedigree. Reasonable fee R. H. Dalbey.
Rt 9 box 3Vff out S 12th St.

U-VO- DCefectric light plant in
good cond DC radio, iron, approx. 20
bulbe all for $225 00. This plant sat-
isfactorily served 6 cabins, store a house
but R E A line Just completed. Mack's

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. 7973. 4662
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

LEE OflMART &

AR RESTING IN ITS HOME APPEAL
la this lovely 4 bedroom English style

home located at 1483 N. Summer St.,
double plumbing, basement, oil heat.
loveTy yard, truly a home of distinc-
tion; bus by door: please do not disturb
occupants but Just call Mrs. Mankertz
at or
CHOICE OF THE COUNTRY
GENTLEMAN

If you are looking for seclusion dontfall to see this fine property: a beau-
tifully wooded acre tract located
lust off Glen Creek Dr., a modern 3
bedroom home: living room 1. x 26;
basement with oil fur-
nace: complete furnishings may bepurchased. Be sure to see this today.
Ask for Mr. Sullivan.

"OUR TIME IS

LEE 0HMART &
477 Court St.

Even, ph

RUDY CALABA &

SMALL NEW HOME $4300
Located on a full lot. 50x100, has 1

bedroom, living-roo- kitchen and
bath. elec. heat, garage. A good deal
for the price asked. Good location.

CUTE LITTLE HOME
Just right for 2 people, nearly all

furnished too. Good location, business
zone. North. Furniture is included for
96800.

NEW NICE LOW PRICED
You may move right In. well built

2 bedroom home., extra, large utility
room, oil floor furnace .att. garage.
South, edge of town, oitjy $8000.

231 N. High - Plione5838 - Eve. Ph. 3779, 5514

Bliven Cooney & Craig,
We want the best house that $1000

down and $30 per month will buy.

Bliven Cooney & Craigr
REALTORS

647 i. High Phone 7906

McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE AGEiNCY
169 South High

Phones 5131 8620

$8,500 Hip Roof style, 1', yr. old home. 1 BR. Bath, LR. combined DR Jb
Kitchen, builtins, Ven. blinds, close to bus, lawn in, range, daveno act,
and BR set included.

$8.5O0 Cape Cod with, a View, large lot. plastered interior Ac papered. S BR.
Bath. L.R. DR. K St builtins. basement. a ml. to' school.

$10.500 New Home for $3,000 down, lot 60 x 88, plastered interior, HW floors.
2 BR. Bath. LR. DR. K St builtins. electric cooking 8c heating, garage,
close to all schools, very good location.

$10.800 N.E. location. Seven Year Old home. Dlastered interior. HW Sc Fir
floors. 2 BR. Bath. LR St Fireplace. OR. K At builtins. Ven. blinds,
weatherstripped and insulated, garage, good garden spot, nice lawn
and shrubs, sprinkling system, bus by door, nicely arranged home and
close to school and stores.

$11.000 Good location, large lot. well built 1 BR home, plastered interior, HW
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

get it! Loans made on salary, auto,
truck, or furniture Married or single--no

matter what your work or business
phone or come In to see us If you

need cash.

Personal Finance Co.
51S State St.. Rm. 125

Phone 3191 E Gallinger. mgr
Lie M-1-

Farm and cit loan?
4t and 9

Tour own terms of repayment with-
in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bide Phone T163

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. & Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons

136 S Commercial St Phone 91 6S

QUICK CASrTLOANS
ON SIGNATURE rURN LVSTOCK

FARM MACH NO COSIGNERS

From $25.00 to $300.00
Lie. No

ON CARS OR TRUCKS
Repayments up to 24 months

ON LATE MODELS

From $50.00 to $500.00
Lie No M-3-

MAKE APPLICATION BY PHOM
OR IN PERSON

GENERAL FINANCE
CORP.

PHONE 9168
1 Dr S of Ladd St Bush

136 S Commercial St Salem

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

390 STATE ST
1st Nat') Bark (old quarters)

For Rent Rooms

NICE CLEAN light hsekeeping rm.Close m. for 1 or 2 of good habits. Nosmoking or drinking. B23 N. Corn'l. Ph

ROOM with'TtitcheiT privileges-'N- o
smoking or drinking. Also child care
Ph 26930

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE bleeping rrns
$5 per week. No smoking or drinking.
Ph

NICELY TURN, sleeping rmTC roundfir. Close I n. 755 Un ion.
BASEMENT sleepingToom for gen-

tleman Pnv entr. and bath. Ph.' 7387.
ROOM F"6K""G"E"N"'i LEMAN"Ph2442T.
Hollywood sleeping rrns Ph. 6093
PLEXSAyTT sleeping room for man.

1050 Norway. Phone

Room and Board
ROOM AND BOARD for elderly es

or gentlemen. Phone
FOR ELDERLY or convalescent peo-

ple. $2 day St up. Ph. 508 Monmouth.

For Rent Apartments
TURN. APT. Pri. entrance. Close in.

Employed couple. No drinkers or pets.
Ph.

TO RELIABLE couple only. m

apt. in nr. new 4-- Bidg . Elec.
Stove. Elec. Heat. Ven. Bids.. Utll. Rm.pnv. $55 1Z64 5. 15th

3 RM. APT. Bus. 1 blk. No smoking
or drinking Phone 8781.

FURN. 3 RM apt Adults. Also small,
partly f urn house. No drinking or pets.
834'a N Capitol.

1 AND 2 RM. Apt. 2603 Maple. Phone

2 RM. APT, with priv. bath, prefer
young couple, no drinkers. Call after
3 pjn.. Friday. Ph. 1533 N.
Church." 1 RM. APT. til AO Utilities furnlsh-e- d

Inquire Apt. 7. Ph. 3742. 1127 Edge-wate- r.

EMPLOYED WOMAN to share nice
apt. Statesman Box 127.
"TURN" AP-T- Married couple No
drinkers or pets. 824 'i N. Capitol.

HOUSEjsTEEPING apt for working
man. 103 Marlon.

SM. FURN. Apt., private bath. 4
blks. from P.O. 1 quiet person. 933.
Vacant May 1. Write Statesman Bx ill.

For Rent Douses
FURN. COTTAGE. 3213 Port. Rd.
8 RM. HOUSE and garden spot at

Waconda. 10 miles North of Salem. 2
blks of school. Ph. Gervals 111 before
10 s.m. or evening

2 RM. CABIN. Not modern. 3 A. 820
mo. 8 mo. in advance. S ml. out Hlgh-wa- y

99E. Box 125 care of Statesman.
3 BEDRM. fum. house. Lease foinyr. 980 mo. 1st Ac last mo. in advance.

873 Fairview Ave.

For Rent
OmCES FOR RENT. Phone 8389.
IRONERS by the week. Phonei

U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Ph 9062

rLOOR Sander, elec door polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Wallace
Hardware, the Marshall Walla store
Ph 6877

YOU SAVE TIME and money by
renting tools. Try us. Howser Bros.
Phone 3646..

GOOD Used Piano H L. Stiff
"CAT. AND SHOVEL work, excava-tlo- n,

trenching and scraper work. Call
HaJvorsen Construction Co. Phone 4047
or 6006

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll H C Pugh. 884 N 17 46OT

TRAILERS 73c first hr. SOc nrs
following Woodry'i Mkt, 1608 N
Summer

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished. Smitty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone 9600.

Wanted to Rent
REASONABLE, by man.

married, with two grade school boys.
Desire four rooms or more, wired for
electric range. 930 reward for place.
Phone 7622.

COUPLE in need of apt. or small
house, furnished or partly furnished.
Please call 3688.

UNFURNTapT. with prL bath. Pts--fer wired for . stove. Young couple, no
children no pets. Ph. 9241. Mrs. Graves.

2 BRDM. suburban home. Profes- -
sional man and wife, non drinkers, no
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
D--T Cat 4 Dozer 9 80 per hr.
D--4 Cat Dose .. 8 40 per hr
D--4 Cat Dozer t oo per hr.

Phone Day 94o8
Evenings C344 or M4M

salem. Oregon
AL'S RADIO ainieTkataer diaU day

or evening. Ph.
MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked

tl 00 LE3 SPRINGER 464 Court.
Mattresses Capital Bed Co Ph.456fr

PECO
Padfle Excavating Company

12 Edgewater St. Salem. Oregon

Bulldozing - Grading
Gearing

fhone or 8793
WATEs. WELL drilling. Doroestieer

trrtgatloss. puffleld Bros. Rt t. Box
423 Pheme
' bELCREST Memorial Pari Lota TOR
SALE. Easy term If desired. PIO-
NEER TRUST COMPANY. Telephone
IXM lTIM after pjcaJ

No. S business zone Lot 80 X 97 ft.paved sts. sidewalk In. A fine location
for shop, small store or restaurant. Will
take car or pick-u- p in trade on either
loL

EDGEWATER ST.
30 x 30 bidg. concrete walls St front,

lot runs to river a real buy at 99.000.
DON'T MISS THIS.

LOCATED SOUTH
New 3 bdrrn. home, nicely finished,

wired for range. Elec. hot water heat-
er. Price only 86.850.

RANCH STYLE New 2 BR., LR.. DR..
elec. heat. hwd.. gas or elec. cooking,
attached garage. LGE VIEW LOT. Rge..
Refrig. it BR. suite go. Immed. Poss.
$9800 Terms.

CAPITOLA DISTI Late Mod. 2 BR.
home with firepl. Hwd.. tub St shwrbath, biim't auto furnace heat, city
bus by door. Very neat and Priced to
sell. $8000. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S Coml St-- Ph. 8389; Eve. 744Q
FOR SALE: New 2 bearoom unfin-

ished house, ' acre. Hard surface road.
One block from bus 4 school. Ready
to plaster. $3750. Inquire 820 Hansen
Ave.

Immediate Possession
This 2 bedroom home is vacant andready for you to move in. House Is

about 7 years old with part hardwood
and floor furnace. Nice yard and
shrubs. All for low price of $7430.00
with reasonable down payment.

Abrams & Skinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bidg. Phone 9310

Insurance. Mtg. Loansspverin" f&jfi?rrico.
212 N. High Phone 4016

New attractive home on 84x237 lot
In new district North. Surrounded by
nice homes. 2 bdrms.. ample closet
space, living, dining, kitchen, built-in- s.

attached garage, full basement withauto, oil fur. Stairway to large flooredattic with room for 2 bedrooms. F.H.A.
appraised for $9500 loan. Full price
$13,500.

home In one of Salem's
best residential districts North. Living,
dining, kitchen. 2 bdrms. down, one up.
Basement, garage, nice yard, surround-
ed by lovely homes. Price is low at
$11,000.

Suburban home with city conveni-
ences. Attractive, close In. bus by door.
3 bedrooms with room for another.
Lovely large yard and shrubbery.
Shown by appointment only.

Home Phones
6901 22834

VERY NICE 2 BR . L.R kitchen
dinette, att. garage, insulated, elec.
heat Good garden spot, some berries.
$2 000 down. 1 blk to bu?. Pen 4 Cor-
ner 230 Mabel Ph 26276af ter 3 p m

4 RM MOD. house and 5A. hdwd
firs., upst . util. imm. poss. Priced for
quicksale. Rt. 3. Box 695. Ph. 22657.

BY OWNER partly furnished, will
accommodate 2 small famiiie. 2 gar-
ages S. Salem. Convenient to grade It
Jr. Hi schools, stores tt bus. Box 124
care of Statesman

I MUST SELtTmy ranch
style house immediately Come see it
and make me an offer. Drive out Lib-erty to Browning. Turn left on Brown-
ing and drive to box 575. Turn right
here.

BY OWNER, fcnulish type modern 3
bedrm. E. front, basement, fireplace,
furnace, hardwood firs, tile drain
boards, electric water heater, fenced
back yard, garaee. bus at both cor-
ners Cloe to both schools. Englewood
district 1645 N.18th St.

BY OWNER": 2 bjrm mod plastered
home. Concrete foundation, wired for
range, auto water heater, dbl. garage.
$6,350 $3000 down. bal. $39 mo. 2040
Maple Ave i

BY OWNER: New elecT'heated home,
hdwd floors, corner lot. Close to schools.
Bus at door. Will accept car as part
payment 2Q95 N. Libert v" $3500 - SOMETERMS

3 RMS. k BATH - ABOUT 4 LOTS
Consider trade for house In or near
Independence

$1450 - M HOUSE. ACRE
$9000 - BEAUTIFUL NEW MODERN
house with floored upstairs Suburban.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S Liberty Ph. 7113

IN MONMOUTH
747 W. Main St. ' acre ground. Nice

clean 2 bdrm. home. All hwd. floors,
inlaid linoleum, lots of bulltins. nice
bathroom, utility rm. with wash trays,
elec. water heater, att. garage. Price
was 970O0. Make me an offer Ph. 3289.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
255 Center St Salem. Ore.
"JUSt COMPLETED 2 BR. home
N. 20th. Electric heat, immediate occu-
pancy.

BUSINESS SERVICE. INC.
Reators - Masonic Bidg.

Phone 8727 Sundays 23861
SPECIAL

We think this is the best buy in Sa-
lem. Come in and let us show you
why 5 room home. 1 yr old. well in-

sulated. Crolce location, best of finish,
has approx $800.00 worth of furniture
all for 98750.00. If you have a luting
that will compare with this we will be
happy to have it because we can sell it.

See Henrv Ford With
RAWLINS REALTY

2060 North Capitol. Ph. or

1 A. AT THE EDGE of city limits of
Salem at city bus stop, a 3 bdrm. house
fireplace, furnace. Both gan 8c elec-
tricity In property. Full bsmt. Some
English walnut trees, apple, cherry,
prune St quince on the acre. 2 garages
on property. Suitable for court or
trailer camp back of home, off the
street. Investors take a look. Full
price only SOO. $2000 down.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1247 I. Commercial Phone 9411

BEST BUYS
2 Bedroom House

Choice location very close to school.
Completely redecorated. Full bsmt.
Paved st. Full price $8750.

Reduced to $4250
Almost new 2 'bdrm. east, stone's

throw from sch.. extra large lot. gas
range and oil circulator, garage. Terms
arranged.

3 A. North, $5800
1 bdrm. house, elec heat, garage.

Close in. Small barn. $ blks to city
bus St sch. bus. Terms.

$2200 Down
Almost new, t bdrms. north. 1 blk

from store. City bus at front door. 3
blks to sch. extra lge Jot. Private well.
Full price $7500. Payments only $41 per
mo. at 4 interest.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or

Ed Byrkit and Co.
SUBURBAN. Large lot. 2 BR. LR.

Kitch. Bath. Built ins. Ven Blinds.
Laundry Trays, Gas wtr Jtr and gas
for cooking. Garage. Bus by door.
Terms. $4230 00. full price.

BUNGALOW. Hdw firs, fireplace, t
BR. Bath. LR. DR and Kitch Comb.
Breakfast nook. Built Ins. Con Fdn.
Gas wtr htr and gaa for cooking. Ga-
rage. 97350.00.

HIGHLAND SCHOOL. district. 1

story. Con Fdn, Plastered. Fireplace. 2
BR. Bath. LR. Kitch.. Built Ins. Break-
fast nook. Basement, Laundry trays.
Wired for range. Elec Hot wtr htr. Nice
garden and shrubs. $7930.00.

HALF ACRE, FHA Home. 2 BR. LR.
DR. Kitch. plenty of closets. Bath.
Atchd garage. Oil fir furnace. New
borne. Wired foe range, elec hot wtr
htr Full price 98730.00. Trrmr

THREE BR. Englewood. 3 BR down
and aiao unfinished attic. LR. Kitch.
Breakfast nook. Utility room. Corner
Lot. Wired for range. Elec hot wtr htr.
Elec Heat. $11.100 00.

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
REALTORS

339 Chemeketa Ph. 3981 or I70C
Eventnrs

BY OWNER. 3 B.A. houa Iri Holly-woo- d:

large" lot at auto. heaL Immed.
posaesston. $1$ Pine S t. Ph 861 3.

Norway.

NEW HOUSE on 99E with city water,
Elec. Lights. City Gas. 1 acre ground
with 173 ft frontage. Suitable for busi-
ness property. See Bud Hart with

A. A. Larsen Realtor
Phone 4 imt

EXCLUSIVE
Beautiful 4 bedroom home, large L.

rm. Din. rm. Kit, Hwd. fls, fireplace,
full bsmt, auto oil furnace. Party room
with bar, lovely creek Lot. outdoor
flrpl. bargain. CALL RAY DAVIS.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
MOD. FURN. all elec.. one bedrm.

home. Carpeted, only 1 yr old. Vep.
blinds. $3950. 20 min. of Salem, on
coast hiehway. i, blk. from Salem-Dall- as

highway. 801 Orchard Ave..
North Dallas.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

$8,000
NEW 2 BR nod hom. 1 blk west

of Swegle sch on Garden road, 't A.
small house in rear, rents for $30 a
mo. Will sell furniture, price reason --

able. R. M Freeman. Rt. 9. Box 67.
BY OWNER: Mod 3 Oedrm home,

dbl plumb, V blinds, firepl. dbl garage
Cor lot 67x136 Fruit St nut trees Extra
Ige rm over garage, oil heat, full
basrrt On bus line. 31 1.950 Ph 4561

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

EXCELLENT LOCATION. Lot about
$8 x 130. Beautiful setting of large
trees In which to build your home. 3
rm. cottage that is very livable. All
for 93750

ACRE ON ME. SOUTH just beyond
city limits. Clean, comfortable 2 bedrm.
home. Garage: barn. City water and
gas. $5950.

WEST SALEM. Neatly arranged 2
bedrm. home. Living rm. with fire-
place, dining rm.. kitchen, fvltl base-
ment: auto. heat. Garage. Nicely
shrubbed lot. 89OO0.

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEW of Salem
and snow-cappe- d mts. Spacious 2 bed-
rm. home: full basement with rec rm.
and 3rd bedrm. 2 fireplaces. Really a
hon.f for real living. $13,750 For these
and many more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Child. Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
to home owner'"

344 State St. Phone 92fil
Evenings call2-5855- . or 520

Carlhaven
We have several new homes in this

restricted Keizer district that range
in price from $6000 to $12,000. Close to
bus and school. Excellent soil. Lots are
about 8000 sq. ft. with extra ground
available. If you are interested in a
good suburban home call us about one
of these.

Ahrams & Skinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bidg. Phone 9510

Insurance. MtgLans
William E. .Moses Specials

house with plumbing in city
limits. 2 yrs. old. Ready to move in,
possession and terms, only 82800.00.

utility, and plumbing, large
double garage. Also a large corner lot.
Price $5100.00.

25 acres and large 3 bedroom house
furnished, excellent nice barn, chick-
en house, machine shed, some fruit and
living water for Irrigation. An oppor-
tunity.

Income & Security
T A. Close in on paved road'. Near

store, cannery and sch. 4 A walnuts &
cherries. Full beating 3A ready to
plant. Living water. Fine soil. Only
945O0. Terms and possession. See M. D.
Looney.

William E. Moses
331 'i State St. Phone 4993

$7500 00 2 AC. OLDER type house,
will sell for cash or trade for small
house in town.

84800 NEAR SP. DEPOT
Older type house, needs genersl

cleaning, a bargain for right party.
$1600.00 down. F.H.A. Home close to

Englewood School. Full price $9500 00.
good deal for those that can Qualify.

$4500.00 down. Duplex in top condi-
tion. 4 blks N. of Cap. Bidg. you can't

o wrong on this for add. Inf. Call Ed.
ukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
BY OWNER 1 This New Home on

Fairmount St. 3 bedrooms on one floor.
Elect, heat. Hwd. fls. Fireplacewlth a
lovely tile front. Cedar closets, fe home
with a lot of room, 1067 Sq. Ft. of
floor space. Coved Linoleum. Utility
room. Attached garage. 30x130 lot with
ground graded down, will make ar-
rangements for lawn, to suit buyer.
Outside to be painted as soon as weath-
er will permit. Drive by. 1823 Fairmont
St. and call 9441 for apt to see the In
side

IV OWNER: 2 BR. new home. h.w.
firs., ven. blinds, oil furn., extra well-bui- lt,

close to school and bus by door,
F.H.A. terms. Inq. at 2241 Mill St.

VIEW LOT reduced from $550.00 to
150 00 for quick sale.- - 820 Hansen Ave.

em. home.
Excellent location, large llv. rm., base-
ment, sawdust heat. Corner lot. Imm.
poss. 1994 Tlr. Phone 7028

EAUTirUL VIEW, lovely new,
home. hdwd. firs, throughout.

$11,800. To see this, phone for appoint-
ment. 3289.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
244 Onter St Phone Day or Eve.

BY OWNER: New house near Keizer
school, all hwd. floors, lots of built --

Ins. oil floor furnace, 2 bdrms. down,
large unfin. attic, att. garage. Large
lot. $8600. Liberal terms. Ph.

NEW 2 bdrm. house, basement, gar-
age. $7300. 883 Thompson Ave.

NEW NEAT house, wired for
range, attached garage and utility.
Near Leslie Jr. High. $9930.00. Phone

No agents, please.
NEW M HOUSE 1411 Simpson.

$2730. Call at 2303 N. Liberty. A. E.
Heasley. .

4 BR. Plastered Eng. style. L. R.
D. R. Kit.. Hdw. firs. V. Bids.. 2 f ire-pic- s,

full basmt. insulated er weather-strippe- d,

att-gara- k A. Elec. cook-
ing and water heater. Ph.

$8500 - Fairmount Hill
Imd. Poss. 3 bedrm. plastered home.

L.R . Din. rm.. kitchen, bath, base-
ment, sawdust furnace, corner lot, pav-
ed st. See Mrs. Patzer. associated with.

Allen Jones and
Mable Needham, Realtors
341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone

Immediate Possession
In city. 2 Br. LR. Kitch with break-

fast bar and nook. Bath St shower, att.
garage. Everything you could reason-
ably expect In a small home, about
$3009 down and payments approx.
$40.00 per mo. $7000. See KrelL

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 9219

B NER: 4 rm. cottage, new. V.
blinds, garage, laundry trays, oil cir-
culator, gaa range go. Large lot. $4250.
Ph. RL 9. Box 6X

Wanted Mis?ellaneons
HIGHEST PRICES for scrap Iron St

snot a I. lunk batteries, rags. etc. Zorne
Industrial Salvage. 1st Chemawa JUL,
phone 23603.

pIAno TOnLng. :

Wills Music Store. Salem
ld gold, solid, plated or
Watch Sfcosx EMI State

SULLIVAN REALTY CO;
$8,850 THREE ACRES $8,850

New 2 BR. modern home located on paved road close In. Only $2,000
Down. Bal. $50 month. i

$8,700 SUBURBAN NORTH $8,700
New and readv for poss. this weekend!. 2 B.R. modern home, elect, heat,

fully insl. and weatherstripped. large kitchen and nook, hwd. throughouL Ex
cellent terms.

$11,000 MODERN STYLE $11,000
AU large rooms, elect, heat, insulated, hwd. throughout, dbl. garage, best

of finish work. This 2 BR. home has '.j acre of excellent soil and Is close te
school, stores and bus.

$11,000 s ACRE EAST $11,000 J

Close In on paved st. with bus by door. Seven year old F.H.A. constructed
8 r n. home and full bsmt.. auto, oil furn.. large unfinished attic large straw
berry patch. i

$14,000 HOME ON THE HILL $14,000
If you are looking for something nice in 3 B.R.s all on one floor dp"!

miss seeing this new F.H.A. home. Novel fireplace with knottplne Pnnfand book shelves, insulated, auto. heat. sep. corner shower inf batn. Bend La

washer and many other fine features incld. a beautiful setting
$15,000 NEAR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL $15,000

Seven year old four bedroom home with full bsmt.. auto, oil heat, two
fireplaces, dbl. plumbing, full dining room, nice kitchen with large noosi
space Best of location and priced right at $15,000. r

$15,000 FAIR OAKS WAY $11000
Another spacious Talr Oaks view home ready for your inspection, lively

kitchen In the latest driftwood finish, nice brea Mm nook withrten saving V and D R.. 2 fireplaces, large knotty pine

Landing Kernville Oregon
SlMl0NST3OTrBa: bunk bed. Urge

baby bed $7 Double bed springs $7
Tloor lamp S3. Roller and drag, fits
anv garden tractor. $7. Rabbit hutch
$3 Ph 245f?

LIGHT WEIGHT-traile-
r, treadle sew-i- n

maoh 81 N Winter before 7 30 pm.
C35mBWOOD and elec range, as is.

53l. Mrs T W. Riffe. Wheatland Rd
Ph 23.1-4-

RED CEDAR SHINGLES
$7 75 per square. No I grade.
(4 ( per squirt. No 3 grade.

ANY QUANTITY
Thre shingles suitable for any tvpe

building Buv the shingles you are go-

ing to need this summer at these
holeiile prices

ALBANY SHINGLE MILL
Mile South of Albanv on Highway 99

Ph 191 Y
IMITATION blond wood fi replace re-

duced to blond dining rm.
set. cost 2T5. reduced to $175. Bedrm
rha,r 115 5 pr. drapes. $5 pr. 365
Park Ave

River Silt
MASON SAND CONCRETE. KTX

READY MIX
ALL KINDS Or GRAVEL

Cement
Commercial

Sam! ami Gravel Co.
PH -

l'-- J raises, washers. and water
heaters

Y EATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
J R va:kins Co dmxIu. is 1717 Cen

'er St Salem Ph V9S Eree del
TOILETS RT 7 Box 431 L. McCain

Ave off Silverton Rd Salem
BARNYARD i Chicken manure Del

15 per cu vartl Pn SHF22 Phillips
i Rt i Box 118
110V ELECTRIC RANGES. apart-nin- t

jnd full srze ranges
YF.ATF.R APPLIANCE COMPANY

HEAVY steel clostheslme posts Porch
railings in stock A ni.Tle to order 400
ft 1 A V pipe 1145 N Liberty

EXCELLENT -- New berg ' type River
Bottom Too Soil

OREGON GRAVEL CO
1405 N Front St. Phone 3417

PI MICE BLOCK
F. H. A. Approved

12th St Block Co
S 12th St at Vfsta Ave

Tele Evenings 8904
CRAVEL. sand and ilt Delivered or

on vour truck at the pit Phone 6444

Keizer
Santl 4?4ravel Co.

Mason sand Concrete mix
River silt Ac top soil

Road gravel Fill dirt

Ph. 21749
Electric clocks and door chimes.

Y EATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

Flax Seed
Seed fla x cleaned & tested . CalX

Coffee maker replacement parts
Y EA T ER A PPL1AN CE COM PANY

WRINGER ROLLS and service All
makes of washers Ed Ellis. 601 Edge-wat- er

Phone 931.
CEDAR POSTS Ph 88F23
Revere ware U pressure cookers.yeater appliance company

Washing machines
New ABC and Apex washers.

Launderall automatic washers. Twin
porcelain rinse tubs. $39 50

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING. INC.
7 Court St Phone XI 1

B B ENLARGING camera. R 4 S lens
and easel complete Takes 35 mm to
4x3film Phone

FTTRS'ITURE cieJit on local furniture
'lore Discount. Box 122. Statesman

CABINET MODJEL radio. Icebox, gas
range with oven, wood cir-

culator heater. Homemade work bench:
Call st 943 Center after 3pm
bla Phone 4054 after 3 pm." CALJrOR NTA STYIi d a veno . match- -
ing chair and ottoman very reasonableCall

Sun" heat, and germicidal lamps.
Y EATER APPLIA NCE COMPANY

""HlNCLtS" SHAKTo. wallboard.
lumber of all kinds. Up to M mot. to
pay.

Eola Lumber Co.
Salem-Dall- as Highway - Phone
Walling Sand & Gravel Co.

Crushed Rock
For roads St drlvewsy Cement

Ready -- mix Concrete. Garden sand
Build oil n drainage and ditching S4
yd shovel A d ra g line Phone 85el

SEE THE NEW Garden Pal tractor
before you buy. $279.50. Howser Bros
Phone 34448

6x30 FIELD CLASSES, ("rood cond
Ph2181

WALK-I- N REFRIGERATORS. 8x8
with H. P. 8x8 with i, H. P. mo-
tor and compressor, exc. cond. Ph

Ralph S Secor, Rt. . Box 818
Trash burners, insert oil burners.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

CARDBOARD packing boxes and
sheets, anv size 1790 N Front.

Fans, exhaust and pedestal.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

7 -- piece Walnut Dining Room Set,
with buffet. 850. Ph. 24379.

SOLO V03t?7 Hear this wonderful
en t. Over 70 different tones: pipe

organ, violin, clarinet, saxophone, etc.
Attaches to any piano. Immediate de-
livery Payments If desired. Tallman's.
395 s. 12th., a mile from high prices

Hotplates and roasters!
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

TTJLTPS
Cut tulips, many different varieties

for anv occasion, will deliver on more
than 1 doz. Paul Schaad. Rt 1 Box
272. Phone

River Silt
Pit run gravel and fill dirt. Phone

Oil circulators, room heaters.yeater appliance company
Time to fertilize"ttse organic fertil1zeh

PZRFECT FOR LAWNS as GARDENS
SACKS $S or $10 PER TON

Free Delivery Anywhere tn Saleaa
WEST MUSHROOM FARM

Ph. 8127 dsvs: 397 eve. er 8127
vinium cieaners. lioor polishers.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

PLASTER BOA-R- w aUboerd.
Celling tile Ja wall plank. RL T. Box
431 L. McCain Ave., off SlrvyTton Rd.

ALWAYS a big stock.
Woodrys rtimlture MkL PS- - HH

EpLSET PLVNOi KAabe, Krskauer
and Lester Betsy Rosa sptneta. $533 and
up. $50 4lown, easy paymenta an bal-an- ee.

Shoe TaJQman's and aave. JM S.
12th. a mile from hlgit prices.

my aw
at U23 Nihrasfca.

built-i- n radio 14 x 28 comb. L.R.
den plMWred dbL garage, roomy tiled bath, oak hjsfe. Shroughout. all
etect heat and insulated, and weatherstripped. gS.OOOitJild handle.

SULLIVAN
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd.

$11 000.00. DO YOU WANT a home
with a rental? Look at this 5 rrns down.
4 rrns up. Dble plum, bsmt, fum.

$8350.00. View property, large lot.
nice 2 bdrm. home, bsmt. furn. Hwd.
fls. in Llv, rm.

$7500.00. Nicely furnished 2 bdrm
home. Llv. rm. Kitchen. Nock. Hwd.
fls. flrpl.-

84800 00 4 bdrm home. l lv. rm. Din.
rm. Kitchen, pvd. sL near bus. CALL
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa SL

Phone Eves.
"BYdWNER: Large surb. lot. Fisher

Rd. Phone

Suburban
SUBURBAN

4 rrns. with bath. acre, apples,
pears, berrrtes. chicken house, bus by
door. Near store. $4800.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

520 N. High Phone 7506
" DO YOU want to live on a quiet
suburban street? A small plastered
cottage, nice a. clean with Jl walnut
trees which pay the taxes. Price $8500.
To see this. Ph. 32 SS day or eve

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
259 Center SL Salem. Ore.

Aere&fte

BY OWNER: I A. on paved county
road $ miles from city center. Nice
building site with fir trees and view.
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